
Recognition 

1 FREE 
LIPO B INJECTION! 

(A $20 value!) 

My Friend 

 
 

Tu Amigo o Amiga 

Your Friend Gets: 
Tu Amigo o Amiga Recibe: 

When You Refer A Friend & 
They Purchase A Week, You Get: 

 

Cuando Tu Amigo o Amiga, Compra 
Una Semana, Tu Recibes: 

1 FREE BASIC 
WEEKLY PROGRAM! 

(A $35 value!) 

www.aspireweightcontrol.com/promotions 

Referred By 

 
 

Enviado por 

Appetite Suppressants dispensed with provider approval. 
(Supresores del apetito administrados con aprobación medica.) 

Program! 

Aspire’s 



Aspire 

NORTHRIDGE 

9036 Reseda Blvd, Ste 204 
Northridge, CA 91324 

(Behind Wells Fargo, on the 2nd Floor) 

(661) 298-0944 
(661) 298-0827 Fax 

northridge@aspireweightcontrol.com 

CANYON COUNTRY 

19353 Soledad Canyon Rd. 
Canyon Country, CA 91351 

(Between T.J. Maxx & Dollar Tree) 

(661) 298-0944 
(661) 298-0827 Fax 

canyoncountry@aspireweightcontrol.com 

Lose Weight with the Help of A Physician! 
(¡Pierde peso con la ayuda de un médico!) 

Medical Weight Control 
www.aspireweightcontrol.com 

R
evised

: 0
8

/0
3

/2
0

1
8 


